Integrated Circuit Solution Inc. 1
SR016-0B
IS62C1024
ICSI reserves the right to make changes to its products at any time without notice in order to improve design and supply the best possible product.  We assume no responsibility for any errors
which may appear in this publication.  © Copyright 2000, Integrated Circuit Solution Inc.
DESCRIPTION
The ICSI IS62C1024 is a low power,131,072-word by 8-bit
CMOS static RAM. It is fabricated using ICSI 's high-

Integrated Circuit Solution Inc.
HEADQUARTER:
NO.2, TECHNOLOGY RD. V, SCIENCE-BASED INDUSTRIAL PARK,
HSIN-CHU, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
TEL: 886-3-5780333
Fax: 886-3-5783000
BRANCH OFFICE:
7F, NO. 106, SEC. 1, HSIN-TAI 5TH ROAD,
HSICHIH TAIPEI COUNTY, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
 TEL: 886-2-26962140
FAX: 886-2-26962252
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commercial Range: 0°C to +70°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
35 IS62C1024-35W 600mil DIP
35 IS62C1024-35Q 450mil SOP
35 IS62C1024-35T 8*20mm TSOP-1
45 IS62C1024-45W 600mil DIP
45 IS62C1024-45Q 450mil SOP
45 IS62C1024-45T 8*20mm TSOP-1
55 IS62C1024-55W 600mil DIP
55 IS62C1024-55Q 450mil SOP
55 IS62C1024-55T 8*20mm TSOP-1
70 IS62C1024-70W 6600mil DIP
70 IS62C1024-70Q 450mil SOP
70 IS62C1024-70T 8*20mm TSOP-1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Industrial Range: –40°C to +85°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
35 IS62C1024-35WI 600mil DIP
35 IS62C1024-35QI 450mil SOP
35 IS62C1024-35TI 8*20mm TSOP-1
45 IS62C1024-45WI 600mil DIP
45 IS62C1024-45QI 450mil SOP
45 IS62C1024-45TI 8*20mm TSOP-1
55 IS62C1024-55WI 600mil DIP
55 IS62C1024-55QI 450mil SOP
55 IS62C1024-55TI 8*20mm TSOP-1
70 IS62C1024-70WI 600mil DIP
70 IS62C1024-70QI 450mil SOP
70 IS62C1024-70TI 8*20mm TSOP-1
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor